Barchuk Volodymyr Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position XMEJIbHULIbKUW ANEAALIWHUIA CY [, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

3. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Barchuk Nataliia Yevhenivna wife —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1ce867ee-fef8-4fbf-ad23-dd380fe0737b
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13226
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13226

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

XMenbHULbKMI anensauinHnmi
cyn, Cynasa

AnensauinHum cyn
XMenbHUUbKoi obnacTi -
XMenbHULIbKMI anensauinHnm
cyAn, cynns

AnensuinHunm cyn
XmenbHuubkoi obnacTi, cynns

Khmelnytskyi oblast Court of
Appeal, Judge

Khmelnytskyi oblast Court of
Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Khmelnytskiy Oblast
(Region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Khmelnytskiy Oblast
(Region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal ,
Deputy Chairman of the
Khmelnytskyi oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

79 245,69

39 144,37

14 205,46

12 512,82

11 132,20

11 132,20

27 580,05

38 092,02

2 331,74

2 331,74

3 607,62

6 714,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

300 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 564 272,00
2017 UAH 149 610,00
2016 UAH 59 124,00
2015 UAH 67 097,00
2015 UAH 67 097,00
2014 UAH 68 957,00
2013 UAH 133 545,00

R


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1124.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

198.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

109.9sg. m
(2)

56.0 sgq. m
(1)

56.0sg. m
(1)

56.0sg. m
(1)

56.0sg. m
(1)

56.0sq. m
(1)

56.0sg. m
(1)

56.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181

VEHICLES:

2019 * INFINITI Q70 2018

2018 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012

2017 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012

2016 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012

2015 * NISSAN QASHQAI 2012

2015 -

2014 -

2013 * SsangYong 1998 ky6. cm., 191

K. C., 4660 mm 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35573167-a791-40b3-8b17-922fccb50721
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687f5cc4-0d08-47c7-99cc-34d12d0c3f28
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a1e3a8b-a39f-4a9f-84ae-a93b1fc30c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b800357f-08e3-4275-b4c2-6f086e1009ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73d1020b-084e-4d44-8a05-00a532ad4eae
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_139
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_181

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — XMEJbHULLbKUN
ANEJALIVHUA CYA, Judge

Oct. 9, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Judge of
Khmelnytskiy Oblast (Region) Court
of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15543
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1394
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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